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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

158 - DEKALB TIF1
Classification Tax Code DK49

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

108,348
0
0
0
0
0
0

108,348

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 592.43592.43 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.09650.09 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 920.39920.39 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 271.85271.85 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.90195.90 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.43122.43 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.4473.44 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,642.615,642.61 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,469.140.008,469.147.81661

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

158 - DEKALB TIF1
Classification Tax Code DK50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,816,927
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,816,927

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,934.599,934.59 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,901.5610,901.56 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,434.4315,434.43 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,558.674,558.67 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,684.291,684.29 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,323.209,323.20 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,285.193,285.19 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,053.132,053.13 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,231.511,231.51 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94,623.0194,623.01 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 153,029.580.00153,029.588.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

158 - DEKALB TIF1
Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

860,611
0
0
0
0
0
0

860,611

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,705.654,705.65 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,163.675,163.67 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,310.727,310.72 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,159.272,159.27 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,416.054,416.05 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,556.071,556.07 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 972.49972.49 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 583.32583.32 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,819.4244,819.42 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,686.660.0071,686.668.32974

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

158 - DEKALB TIF1
Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

28,439,602
0

1,677,303
0
0

20,740,986
0

50,857,891

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 9,171.16 0.00 0.00 113,407.56 278,080.78155,502.06 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 10,063.82 0.00 0.00 124,445.92 305,147.35170,637.61 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 14,248.35 0.00 0.00 176,190.53 432,027.61241,588.73 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 4,208.35 0.00 0.00 52,039.13 127,602.4571,354.96 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 1,554.86 0.00 0.00 19,226.89 47,145.2626,363.51 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 8,606.74 0.00 0.00 106,428.22 260,967.10145,932.13 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 3,032.73 0.00 0.00 37,501.78 91,956.1551,421.64 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 1,895.35 0.00 0.00 23,437.31 57,469.4232,136.75 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 1,136.88 0.00 0.00 14,058.24 34,471.4819,276.36 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 87,351.59 0.00 0.00 1,080,161.51 2,648,607.761,481,094.66 0.00

Totals 141,269.83 0.00 0.00 1,746,897.09 0.00 4,283,475.360.002,395,308.418.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

159 - DEKALB TIF2
Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

3,003,362
0

500,737
0
0

16,391,222
0

19,895,321

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 2,737.93 0.00 0.00 89,623.92 108,783.6416,421.78 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 3,004.42 0.00 0.00 98,347.33 119,371.9318,020.17 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 4,253.66 0.00 0.00 139,240.15 169,006.7725,512.96 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 1,256.35 0.00 0.00 41,125.58 49,917.367,535.44 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 464.18 0.00 0.00 15,194.66 18,442.962,784.12 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 2,569.43 0.00 0.00 84,108.28 102,088.8615,411.15 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 905.38 0.00 0.00 29,636.97 35,972.735,430.38 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 565.83 0.00 0.00 18,522.08 22,481.713,393.80 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 339.40 0.00 0.00 11,109.97 13,485.052,035.68 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 26,077.68 0.00 0.00 853,631.89 1,036,120.46156,410.89 0.00

Totals 42,174.26 0.00 0.00 1,380,540.83 0.00 1,675,671.470.00252,956.378.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

159 - DEKALB TIF2
Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

37,451
0
0
0
0
0
0

37,451

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 204.77204.77 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 224.71224.71 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 318.14318.14 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.9693.96 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 192.17192.17 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.7267.72 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.3242.32 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.3825.38 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,950.401,950.40 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,119.570.003,119.578.32974

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

159 - DEKALB TIF2
Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0

4,696,876
0
0
0
0

4,696,876

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 25,681.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,681.580.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 28,181.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,181.260.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 39,899.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,899.020.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 11,784.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,784.460.00 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 4,354.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,354.000.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 24,101.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,101.080.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 8,492.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,492.420.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 5,307.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,307.470.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 3,183.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,183.540.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 244,606.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 244,606.730.00 0.00

Totals 395,591.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 395,591.560.000.008.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED
Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

4,581,170
0

1,684,275
0
0

22,048,985
0

28,314,430

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 9,209.28 0.00 0.00 120,559.44 154,817.6425,048.92 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 10,105.65 0.00 0.00 132,293.91 169,886.5827,487.02 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 14,307.58 0.00 0.00 187,301.72 240,525.4238,916.12 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 4,225.85 0.00 0.00 55,320.90 71,040.9011,494.16 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 1,561.32 0.00 0.00 20,439.41 26,247.484,246.74 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 8,642.52 0.00 0.00 113,139.96 145,289.8323,507.36 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 3,045.34 0.00 0.00 39,866.77 51,195.328,283.21 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 1,903.23 0.00 0.00 24,915.35 31,995.315,176.72 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 1,141.60 0.00 0.00 14,944.80 19,191.523,105.12 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 87,714.68 0.00 0.00 1,148,280.27 1,474,575.87238,580.92 0.00

Totals 141,857.05 0.00 0.00 1,857,062.53 0.00 2,384,765.870.00385,846.298.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED
Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.008.32974

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

162 - DEKALB TIF4
Classification Tax Code DK58

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

3,693,713
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,693,713

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,196.4820,196.48 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,162.2822,162.28 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,377.3531,377.35 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,267.539,267.53 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,424.073,424.07 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,953.5518,953.55 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,678.606,678.60 0.00
DEKALB TIF4 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,173.904,173.90 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,503.602,503.60 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 192,363.40192,363.40 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 311,100.760.00311,100.768.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

163 - MALTA TIF
Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
41

0
0
0
0
0

41

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.220.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.350.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.030.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.45771 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.190.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.17448 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.070.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.33628 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.140.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.01981 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.010.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 2.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.140.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.66947 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.270.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.423.420.008.32965

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

163 - MALTA TIF
Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
6,080

0
0
0

4,756,354
0

4,762,434

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 33.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,006.79 26,040.040.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 51.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,404.28 40,455.920.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 4.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,223.86 3,227.980.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.18207 11.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,659.89 8,670.960.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.45771 27.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,770.31 21,798.140.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.17448 10.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,298.89 8,309.490.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.33628 20.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,994.67 16,015.110.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.01981 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.23 943.440.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 316.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,704.26 248,020.900.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.66947 40.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,842.36 31,883.070.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 404,847.54 0.00 405,365.05517.510.008.51172

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

164 - DEKALB TIF5
Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

104,595
0
0
0
0

210,338
0

314,933

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.09 1,721.99571.90 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.60000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,262.03 1,889.60627.57 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,786.78 2,675.29888.51 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.25090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 527.74 790.17262.43 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 194.98 291.9496.96 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.51313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,079.31 1,616.02536.71 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18081 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 380.31 569.43189.12 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.68 355.87118.19 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.57 213.4670.89 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.20786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,954.11 16,401.275,447.16 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,715.60 0.00 26,525.040.008,809.448.42244

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County
Tax Year 2008

170 - KIRKLAND TIF
Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,201,027
0

11,869
0
0

1,527,171
0

3,740,067

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 64.90 0.00 0.00 8,350.27 20,449.9412,034.78 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 100.82 0.00 0.00 12,973.01 31,771.1218,697.28 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 8.04 0.00 0.00 1,035.12 2,535.021,491.86 0.00
FRANKLIN CEMETERY 0.05265 0.00 6.25 0.00 0.00 804.06 1,969.151,158.84 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.48733 0.00 57.84 0.00 0.00 7,442.36 18,226.4710,726.26 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.18412 0.00 21.85 0.00 0.00 2,811.83 6,886.214,052.53 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.06562 0.00 7.79 0.00 0.00 1,002.13 2,454.231,444.31 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.38255 0.00 45.40 0.00 0.00 5,842.19 14,307.638,420.03 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.13712 0.00 16.27 0.00 0.00 2,094.06 5,128.383,018.05 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 5.33530 0.00 633.25 0.00 0.00 81,479.15 199,543.79117,431.39 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.56280 0.00 66.80 0.00 0.00 8,594.92 21,049.1012,387.38 0.00

Totals 1,029.21 0.00 0.00 132,429.10 0.00 324,321.040.00190,862.718.67153

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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171 - WATERMAN TIF
Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

653,639
0

604,833
0
0

66,750
0

1,325,222

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 3,307.11 0.00 0.00 364.98 7,246.053,573.97 0.00
CLINTON CEMETERY 0.03762 0.00 227.54 0.00 0.00 25.11 498.55245.90 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.02621 0.00 158.53 0.00 0.00 17.50 347.34171.32 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.43050 0.00 2,603.81 0.00 0.00 287.36 5,705.082,813.92 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.15977 0.00 966.34 0.00 0.00 106.65 2,117.311,044.32 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.14111 0.00 853.48 0.00 0.00 94.19 1,870.02922.35 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 5,137.94 0.00 0.00 567.03 11,257.505,552.53 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 409.96 0.00 0.00 45.24 898.24443.04 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 4.69918 0.00 28,422.19 0.00 0.00 3,136.70 62,274.5730,715.67 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.42747 0.00 2,585.48 0.00 0.00 285.34 5,664.932,794.11 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.18693 0.00 1,130.61 0.00 0.00 124.78 2,477.241,221.85 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 45,802.99 0.00 0.00 5,054.88 0.00 100,356.830.0049,498.987.57283

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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180 - SYCAMORE TIF DISTRICT
Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

577,264
0

235,713
0
0

17,585
0

830,562

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.54678 0.00 1,288.83 0.00 0.00 96.15 4,541.353,156.36 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.57759 0.00 1,361.45 0.00 0.00 101.57 4,797.243,334.22 0.00
COUNTY 0.84948 0.00 2,002.33 0.00 0.00 149.38 7,055.464,903.74 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06778 0.00 159.77 0.00 0.00 11.92 562.95391.27 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 4.94283 0.00 11,650.89 0.00 0.00 869.20 41,053.2728,533.18 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.18451 0.00 434.91 0.00 0.00 32.45 1,532.471,065.11 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.41292 0.00 973.31 0.00 0.00 72.61 3,429.562,383.64 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.22248 0.00 524.41 0.00 0.00 39.12 1,847.831,284.30 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF DISTRIC 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.10718 0.00 252.64 0.00 0.00 18.85 890.20618.71 0.00

Totals 18,648.54 0.00 0.00 1,391.25 0.00 65,710.330.0045,670.537.91155

Copyright (C) 1997-2009 DEVNET Incorporated slarson


